
1−10

1

10

210

310

410

510

610

710
E

ve
nt

s
Data Zjj-EW

DY Top quark

Diboson

 (13 TeV)-1137 fb

CMS
Post-fit

VBF-SB Run2

 = 125.38 GeVHm

0 2 4 6 8 10 12

VBF DNN bin

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

D
at

a/
B

kg
.

2−10

1−10

1

10

210

310

410

510

610

710

810

E
ve

nt
s

Data µµ→H

Zjj-EW DY

Top quark Diboson

VBF ggH

 (13 TeV)-1137 fb

CMS
Post-fit

VBF-SR Run2

 = 125.38 GeVHm

0 2 4 6 8 10 12

VBF DNN bin

0
0.5

1
1.5

2
2.5

D
at

a/
B

kg
.


